Ranges Investors

Securities

AZURE HEALTH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
WEDNESDAY 19 MAY 2021

% Issued Capital

Security Group: FPO ISSUED CAPITAL

Holding Type : Issuer

1 to 1000 1,809
1001 to 5000 142
5001 to 10000 41
10001 to 100000 33
100001 and Over 26
Total 2,051

Holding Type : CHESS

1 to 1000 1
1001 to 5000 0
5001 to 10000 21
10001 to 100000 18
100001 and Over 1
Total 41

168,464
269,675
316,014
959,107
134,425,209
136,138,469

250

0

210,000
555,000
313,391
1,078,641

Totals for Security Group FPO

1to 1000 1,810
1001 to 5000 142
5001 to 10000 62
10001 to 100000 51
100001 and Over 27
Total 2,092

168,714
269,675
526,014
1,514,107
134,738,600
137,217,110
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